FEMORAL
PEDAL
BRACHIAL
RADIAL
CE MARK CLEARED
5 F
Devices with 5F Sheath Compatibility or smaller
5 F

>  Reduce Vascular Access Site Complications (VASC)1
>  Reduce Utilization of Vascular Closure Devices (VCD)
>  Allow to reach more distal lesions thanks to lower profiles
>  Offer operator more access sites options
1. Grossman PM, Gurm HS, McNamara R, et al. Percutaneous coronary intervention complications and guide catheter size: bigger is not better. JACC Cardiovasc Interv. 2009;2:636-644.
2. Bague N, Costargent A, Kaladji A, Chaillou P, Vent PA, Guyomarc’h B, Quillard T, Gouëffic Y. The FREEDOM Study: A Pilot Study Examining the Feasibility and Safety of Early Walking following
Femoral Manual Compression after Endovascular Interventions Using 5F Sheath-Compatible Devices. Ann Vasc Surg. 2018 Feb;47:114-120. doi: 10.1016/j.avsg.2017.09.011. Epub 2017
Sep 23. PMID: 28947216.
ORDER INFORMATION*
GSQ
Guiding Sheath
Length
(cm)
Product
code
15 GSQ015A5
25 GSQ025A5
45 GSQ045A5
80 GSQ080A5
100 GSQ100A5
120 GSQ120A5
150 GSQ150A5
180 GSQ180A5
*GSQ device package includes corresponding dilator
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Description Guiding sheath with included dilator
Recommended Guidewire 0.018”  (0.46 mm)